Tpman gnan

9y DV

growercouncilno

AIY' DY

an'pa gnan

aouni?'iz 10 nuo
aoni?'y 10 nno
aouni?'iz 10 nio
aoni?'y 10 nno
aouni?'iz 10 nuo
aoni?'y 10 nno
aouni?'iz 10 nio
aoni?'y 10 nno
aouni?'iz 10 nuo
aoni7'y 10 nno
aoni''j 10 nno
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni'p 10 nno
aoni7'y 10 nno
aoni''j 10 nno
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni'p 10 nno
aoni7'y 10 nno
aoni''j 10 nno
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni'p 10 nno
aoni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7?'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
aouni?'y7 10 nio
aoni?'y7 10 nio
aouni?'y7 10 nio
aoni?'y7 10 nio
aouni?'y7 10 nio
aoni?'y7 10 nio
aouni?'y7 10 nio
aoni?'y7 10 nio
aouni?'y7 10 nio
aoni?'y7 10 nio
aouni?'y7 10 nio
aoni?'y7 10 nio
aouni?'i7 10 nuo
aoni?' 10 nno
aouni?'i7 10 no
aoni?' 10 nno
aoni?'i7 10 nio
aoni?' 10 nno
aoni?'i7 10 nio
aoni?' 10 nno
aouni?'i7 10 no
aoni?' 10 nno
aouni?'i7 10 no
aoni?' 10 nno

[NY
alval
[NY
[NX
[NY
[NX
[NY
[NX
[NY
[NN
[NY
[NX
[N
[NN
al7al
alval
al7al
alval
alTal
[NX
[NXI W72
[NXI 172
[NXI 72
[NXI 172
alral
[NY
alTal
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
alral
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
al7al
alral
al7al
alral
al7al
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
al7al
al7al
[NY
[N
[NY
[N
[NY
[N
al7al
alral
[NY
alral

502888

Meshek.xls

nuvuioo
nlyn

wionIn
v'onn
XN'WON-NI7yn
v'onn

nnn
v'onn
!

w'oIn
w'onn
w'oIn
w'onn
DNIN 2N
DNIN AN
nLI0D
nuIoD
nLI0D
nuIoD
nuIoD
nuIoo
nuIoD
nyI0)
nyIo
nyI0)
nyIo
nyI0)
nuIoD
nmIN
nLI0D
nyI0)
nyIo
nmIN
nLI0D
nuIoo
nyIo)

nmIX
nLIoD
nmIX
nLIoD
nLIOD
nmIN
nmIX
nmIN
nmIX
nLIoD
NLIoD
nMmIN
nmIX
nMmIN
INNIX
nwUnxw
nmIX
nLIoD
na

qor' n7yn
nmIX

5919.149342
9881.974244
9566.826074
9528.588551
9514.600235

9480.38006
9339.114469
9311.954322
9274.656683
9264.524455
9237.231665
9079.788482
9058.221085
9016.794421
9013.993161
8965.303852
4102.775121
4218.141476
4276.670937

4437.02982
4659.396822
4663.558203
4665.064966
4742.066459
4902.792372
4949.264832

4972.36998
4980.332608
5011.430053

5033.54841
5126.634666
5197.404655
5221.880379
5230.994079
5249.175364
5257.377647
5265.492894
5296.338744
5340.815551
5364.722483
5382.468422

5535.66911

5542.16097
5589.723488
5633.379216
5676.933432
5683.717771
5711.904324
5777.506262
5802.150827

5806.64922
5813.757832
5857.941769
5909.718219
9906.458524
6046.458389
6057.441977
6067.836211
6129.036357

6143.26419
6146.869614



aoni?'y 10 nno
aouni?'iz 10 nuo
aoni?'y 10 nno
aouni?'iz 10 nio
aoni?'y 10 nno
aouni?'iz 10 nuo
aoni?'y 10 nno
aouni?'iz 10 nio
aoni?'y 10 nno
aouni?'iz 10 nuo
aoni7'y 10 nno
aoni''j 10 nno
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni'p 10 nno
aoni7'y 10 nno
aoni''j 10 nno
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni'p 10 nno
aoni7'y 10 nno
aoni''j 10 nno
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni'p 10 nno
aoni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 10 nno
aoni?'y7 10 nio
a0ni7'y 3 nno
a0n17'y7 3 NNv
a0ni7'y 3 nno
a0n17'y7 3 NNv
a0ni7'y 3 nno
a0n17'y7 3 niv
a0n17'y7 3 nio
a0n17'y7 3 niv
a0n17'y7 3 nio
a0n17'y7 3 niv
a0n17'y7 3 nio
a0n17'y7 3 niv
a0n17'y7 3 nio
a0n17'y7 3 niv
a0n17'y7 3 nio
0n17'y7 3 NNV

alval
[NY
[NX
[NY
[NX
[NY
[NX
alral
[NX
[NY
[NN
alTal
alral
[N
[NN
[NY
alval
alal
[NN
[NY
alral
[N
[NN
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
alval
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
[NY
alral
[NY
[NY
alral
[N

502888

502888

502907

502907
502907
502907

ARANN
nYnxly

qol' n7yn
nunry
NN
qor' nyn
novIoD
nunry
NN
n'nIN
NN
n'nIN
NN
n'nIN
I7'x
nuIoD

na

n'nIN

NX'7un
N'7un
UI7'Ix

N
NNy
n7mny
NNy
n7mny
NNy
nniv
nnivy

(n'war) T7N 19D

(n'war) TN 19

(n'war) T7N 19D

(n'war) TN 19

(n'war) T7N 19D

TINITN 19D
(n'war) T7N 19D
(n'wAr) TN 19

TININTN 19D

6178.532119
6185.582534
6205.401019
6219.001824
6226.759543
6245.892031
6253.306149

6334.96274
6440.704239
6447.724099
6660.753082
6668.221115
6679.719178
6778.317781
6816.735877
6865.478574
6957.428059

6969.64091
6970.205682

7412.92444
7475.101719
7546.509389
7732.834972
7777.867558
7791.175027
7883.298346
8170.961197
8184.977124
8190.675285
8264.792564
8592.467455
8705.543663
2846.184937
2728.579119
2400.757655
2367.098614
2356.892219
2259.391411
1626.462368
879.9873617
828.1553784
821.3052225
779.9177256
582.0313911
573.6678909
174.9007997
114.8499537
108.0078416

Meshek.xls



